Registration Report
Report Generated:

First Name
Dale and Karen
Tom

Travis

Joel

John

Bryan

Tyler

Joseph

Cindy
Ajay
'Rami
Rick
Tim

Carl
Jennifer
nancy
Ryan
Kate

Laura
Dan
CCB-COB-354

11/28/2023 18:01
Dane County Zoning anc963 4063 8259

Last Name
Stenjem
Watson
Wileman
Hougan
schneider
Earleywine
Wilkinson
Semerling

Lehr
Sharma
Aburomia’
Bernstein
Yanacheck
Walser
Hanson
nedveck
Czyzewski
Gladding

Wilmot
Higgs

21

Phone
608-220-2232
6085134950
608-295-7828
608-628-7416
6082174602
6082067270
608-553-6500
773-750-0393

608-843-4138

608 224 3605
608-335-5452

608-835-3200
6088738329
608-513-2774
6085756610

6085158697
608.572.3192

How do you plan
on attending the
meeting?

In person

Phone

ZOOM

In person

In person

In person

ZOOM

Z00M

Z00OM
ZOOM
ZOOM
In person
In person
ZOOM
Z00M
Phone
Z00OM
ZOOM

Z00M
Phone

Which petition number or
agenda item are you registering
for?

11982

11983

11984

11985

11986

11986

11987 - Waddell

11989

11989 - Representative of
Kegonsa Sanitary District
CUP 2609

11974

2023 OA 049

2023 OA-049

2023 OA-058

2023 OA-058

amend comprehensive plan
H

Oregon comp plan

Town of Oregon Comprehensive
Plan

Watson and Crazy Acres

Do you support or oppose
the agenda item?

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Neither support or oppose
Neither support or oppose
Support

Support
Support

Do you want to speak?
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,

| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,
Yes, | want to speak.
Yes, | want to speak.

but I am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.

but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.

No, | do not want to speak.

| do not want to speak,

but | am available to answer questions.

No, | do not want to speak.
No, | do not want to speak.
No, | do not want to speak.

| do not want to speak,
| do not want to speak,

but | am available to answer questions.
but | am available to answer questions.









